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DIN571 Hex head wood screw Stainless steel A2

Characteristics

Series: DIN 571

Material quality: Stainless steel A2
Surface protection: Untreated
DIN standard: 571
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Wrench width

Hexagonal Bolts | Hanger Bolts

Shaft diameter
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23726235
23268229
23726244
23726279
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Wrench width

Hexagonal Bolts | Hanger Bolts

Shaft diameter

Article
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